
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
63 
5 

30 
25 
44 
9 

28 
184 
121 
48 

711 
91 

245 
60 
12 
62 
79 
3 

89 
84 
8 

13 
33 
36 

Class 
PSKA 

PSKA 

SS 

PSKA 

SS 

PSKA 

PSKB 

PSKA 

PSKB 

SS 

PSKA 

SS 

SS 

SS 

PSKB 

PSKB 

PSKB 

PSKB 

SS 

PSKB 

SS 

SS 

PSKB 

PSKB 

Name 
LICO KAESEMODEL - FPRA 
ALESSANDRO XAVIER - FPRA 
MANOEL QUEIROZ - FPRA 
FERNANDO SCOTTI - FPRA 
MARKENSON MARQUES - FPRA 
JULIO CONTE - FPRA 
DANILO L. CHIARATTI - FPRA 
JOSE R. PONTALTI JR - FPRA 
CONÇALO ALLAGE  - FPRA 
DOGLAS PIEROSAN - FPRA 
MAURO CARVALHO - FPRA 
PAULO ROBERTO DORO - FPRA 
SILVIO TORRES - FPRA 
EVERSON DE AQUINO - FPRA 
IURI ZIEMER - FPRA 
THIAGO T. LOPES - FPRA 
RAFAEL S. MANSUR - FPRA 
JEAN FRANCO SAGRILLO - FPRA 
JOSE PINHEIRO - FPRA 
FLORIAL TENORIO JR 
MARCOS RAMOS 
CARLOS GONZALES - FPRA 
BRAIAN REGANHAN - FPRA 
IGOR LUIZ N. TAQUES -  

Laps 
14 
12 
16 
14 
15 
14 
14 
14 
15 
14 
16 
16 
16 
15 
12 
17 
15 
15 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
16 

Best Tm 
44.376 
44.600 
44.693 
44.759 
44.801 
44.829 
44.874 
44.953 
45.016 
45.048 
45.100 
45.126 
45.179 
45.205 
45.243 
45.333 
45.378 
45.514 
45.618 
45.811 
45.850 
46.058 
46.173 
46.819 

Diff 

0.224 
0.317 
0.383 
0.425 
0.453 
0.498 
0.577 
0.640 
0.672 
0.724 
0.750 
0.803 
0.829 
0.867 
0.957 
1.002 
1.138 
1.242 
1.435 
1.474 
1.682 
1.797 
2.443 

Gap 

0.224 
0.093 
0.066 
0.042 
0.028 
0.045 
0.079 
0.063 
0.032 
0.052 
0.026 
0.053 
0.026 
0.038 
0.090 
0.045 
0.136 
0.104 
0.193 
0.039 
0.208 
0.115 
0.646 

In Lap 
11 
9 

10 
14 
15 
14 
11 
10 
12 
14 
6 

15 
6 

11 
12 
6 

12 
13 
14 
12 
13 
8 
6 

15 

Equipe 
CREDIPAR 

GIROBRASIL DISTRIBUIDORA 

RANDON / RODO PARANA 

ROBERTO RACING/2 IRMÃOS 

LINK MONITORAMENTO 

VETORE/FEIJÃO COMP. 

ROBERTO RACING 

CARGOLIFT RACING 

MOLYKART 

GRUPO LE LAC / MOTUL / AUTOPLAST 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/05/2018 11:35:50 
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Orbits 
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 COPA SUPER PARANÁ DE KART 2018 2a Etapa 
SENIOR A/B/SS 

2o TREINO OFICIAL - PSK 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:20:54 

KARTODROMO RACELAND  1,250 km 

19/05/2018 11:20 


